
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 3 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 28, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 P. Nicoletti  1017.1251

552 F. Karrle  1117.3232

779 A. Lieber  817.4253

192 C. Lansing  1217.5464

890 K. McCabe  917.6025

130 K. Keylon  1117.6066

45 J. Thomas  1317.6157

731 S. Roman  1017.6968

713 C. Cook  618.0939

309 S. Dally  518.14610

511 N. Whitlow  718.43011

386 A. Gulley  918.46312

521 K. Gills  618.46513

496 H. Shryock  1118.75714

269 K. Miller  718.81315

881 J. Lorenz  1018.83116

925 A. De Jager  1218.96517

566 L. Martin  1019.02818

394 T. Moore  1219.70419

610 C. Tracy  819.82520

308 N. Jackson  1319.88121

655 B. Brooks  220.75122

387 A. Miller  421.81923

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

58 P. Nicoletti  1120.2941

45 J. Thomas  1320.5522

779 A. Lieber  220.8883

521 K. Gills  920.9564

130 K. Keylon  420.9795

511 N. Whitlow  721.2386

552 F. Karrle  321.3107

309 S. Dally  221.4558

269 K. Miller  1021.5019

192 C. Lansing  1221.62410

890 K. McCabe  421.65811

731 S. Roman  621.74012

496 H. Shryock  621.80713

566 L. Martin  1022.11014

925 A. De Jager  1022.14515

394 T. Moore  1222.33816

881 J. Lorenz  422.38617

713 C. Cook  422.38718

610 C. Tracy  822.60019

386 A. Gulley  723.32220

655 B. Brooks  624.06121

308 N. Jackson  624.15622

387 A. Miller  224.32523

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  217.4551

58 P. Nicoletti  1117.4982

521 K. Gills  917.8533

45 J. Thomas  1317.8594

731 S. Roman  617.9165

496 H. Shryock  618.0266

309 S. Dally  218.1327

511 N. Whitlow  718.1668

386 A. Gulley  1018.1889

925 A. De Jager  1218.22410

779 A. Lieber  818.23111

552 F. Karrle  918.30512

269 K. Miller  518.45813

394 T. Moore  1218.48514

610 C. Tracy  818.60015

890 K. McCabe  1018.61716

192 C. Lansing  1218.88317

881 J. Lorenz  918.94718

387 A. Miller  619.16019

308 N. Jackson  419.20920

566 L. Martin  1019.25621

713 C. Cook  519.52322

655 B. Brooks  921.36623
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